
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
POTTERU CANAL DIVISION, MV-79 

 
 

e-Procurement Notice No.-EE-PCD-MV.79-02 / 2020-21 
e-mail Id :eepcdbhuba65@gmail.com 

**** 
 

1. Type of Works :-  System Improvement works. 

2. Total No. of Works :-  Seventeen (17) Nos. 

3. Estimated Cost :- Varies from `6.42Lakh to `17.42Lakh 

4. Period of Completion : - 45 ( Forty five) days 

Procurement 
Officer 

Bid Identification 
No. 

Bid Amount 
 in Lakh Rs. 

Availability & 
Submission of 
Bids on line. 

Executive 
Engineer, Potteru 
CanalDivision,MV

-79,  
Malkangiri 

EE-PCD-MV.79-
24/2020-21  

to 
 EE-PCD-MV.79-

40/2020-21 

Varies from 

`6.42Lakh to  

17.42Lakh 

 

From  
10.02.2021 

10.00 A.M. to 
19.02.2021    
5.00 P.M. 

 

 
Date of opening of the Tender / Bid : - 20.02.2021 at  11.30AM 
Further details can be seen from the Govt. Website   
www.tendersodissa.gov.in 

 
                                                                                             Sd/- 

Executive Engineer 
    Potteru Canal Division,MV-79 

 

 


